
Region Committee Members
Representing Name School Position Term	Expires Email
Sub	Region	1 Troy Guentzel New	Ulm Activities	Director 2021 tguentzel@newulm.k12.mn.us
Sub	Region	1 Christie Dewanz New	Ulm School	Board 2023 cdewanz@newulm.k12.mn.us
Sub	Region	2 Mike	Redmond Shakopee Superintendent 2023 mredmond@shakopee.k12.mn.us
Sub	Region	2 Ann	Hendricks Mankato	Schools School	Board 2021 ahendr1@isd77.org
Sub	Region	3 Pat Hayes Waconia Coach Boy’s Sport Rep 2021 phayes@isd110.org
Sub	Region	3 Katie Keogh Waconia Coach Girl’s Sport Rep 2023 kkeogh@isd110.org
Sub	Region	3 Daron Vanderheiden Hutchinson Superintendent 2021 daron.vanderheiden@isd423.org
Sub	Region	3 Rick Purrington Marshall Fine Arts Rep 2023 rick.purrington@marshall.k12.mn.us
Sub	Region	3 Robert Danneker Hutchinson Principal 2023 robert.danneker@isd423.org
Sub	Region	4 Tim Beckler Chaska Music Director Rep 2021 BecklerT@district112.org
Sub	Region	4 Jason Miller Waseca Principal 2021 millj@waseca.k12.mn.us
Sub	Region	4 Jon Summer Chaska Activities Director 2023 summerj@district112.org

Representative Assembly Members
Representing Name School Position Term	Expires Email
Sub	Region	A Bruce	Remme Marshall Activities Director 2021 bruce.remme@marshall.k12.mn.us		
Sub	Region	B Tom	Bauman Buffalo Activities Director 2021 tbauman@bhmschools.org	
Sub	Region	C Bucky	Mieras Orono Activities Director 2022 bucky.mieras@orono.k12.mn.us

Region Tournament Committee
Representing Name School Position Term	Expires Email
Sub	Region	1 Perry	Thinesen Dassel-Cokato Activities Director 2021 perry.thinesen@dc.k12.mn.us	
Sub	Region	2 Todd	Waterbury Mankato	East Activities Director 2021 twater1@isd77.k12.mn.us
Sub	Region	3 Bruce	Remme Marshall Activities Director 2021 bruce.remme@marshall.k12.mn.us		
Sub	Region	4 Tom	Bauman Buffalo Activities Director 2021 tbauman@bhmschools.org	

MnIAAA Region Representative
Representing Name School Position Term	Expires Email
Region	2AA Bruce	Remme Marshall Activities Director 2021 bruce.remme@marshall.k12.mn.us		

MnIAAA Advisory Committee
Representing Name School Position Term	Expires Email
Region	2AA Jeff	Peterson Marshall Mound-Westonka 2021 petersonj@westonka.k12.mn.us
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